STEPHENSONS

Exning - Newmarket - Kentford - Bury St Edmunds

School days only

Service No 311
Exning, Church St, St Martins Church 725
Newmarket, Studlands, Park Avenue 727
Newmarket, Willie Snaith Road, Tesco 728
Newmarket, Noel Murless Drive 729
Newmarket, Croft Road 730
Newmarket, Elizabeth Avenue 731
Newmarket, Valley Way 736
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station Arr 741
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station Dep 750
Moulton, Newmarket Road, Crossroads 755
Kentford, Bury Road, The Bell 757
Kentford, The Cock 759
Bury St Edmunds, West Suffolk House 822
Bury St Edmunds, St Benedicts School 827
Bury St Edmunds, West Suffolk College 832

Bury St Edmunds, Bus Station 837



School days only

Service No

Bury St Edmunds, Bus Station

Bury St Edmunds, St Benedicts School
Bury St Edmunds, West Suffolk House
Kentford, The Cock

Kentford, Bury Road, The Bell

Kentford, Moulton Road, Thurlow Nunn
Moulton, Newmarket Road, Crossroads
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station
Newmarket, Valley Way

Newmarket, Elizabeth Avenue
Newmarket, Croft Road

Newmarket, Noel Murless Drive
Newmarket, Willie Snaith Road, Tesco
Newmarket, Studlands, Park Avenue
Exning, Church St, St Martins Church

311
1545
1600
1605
1615
1616
1617
1618
1630
1632
1633
1634
1635
1638
1641
1650

Bury St Edmunds - Kentford - Newmarket - Exning



