

School days only

Service No	311
Exning, Church St, St Martins Church	725
Newmarket, Studlands, Park Avenue	727
Newmarket, Willie Snaith Road, Tesco	728
Newmarket, Noel Murless Drive	729
Newmarket, Croft Road	730
Newmarket, Elizabeth Avenue	731
Newmarket, Valley Way	736
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station Arr	741
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station Dep	750
Moulton, Newmarket Road, Crossroads	755
Kentford, Bury Road, The Bell	757
Kentford, The Cock	759
Bury St Edmunds, West Suffolk House	822
Bury St Edmunds, St Benedicts School	827
Bury St Edmunds, West Suffolk College	832
Bury St Edmunds, Bus Station	837

School days only

Service No	311
Bury St Edmunds, Bus Station	1545
Bury St Edmunds, St Benedicts School	1600
Bury St Edmunds, West Suffolk House	1605
Kentford, The Cock	1615
Kentford, Bury Road, The Bell	1616
Kentford, Moulton Road, Thurlow Nunn	1617
Moulton, Newmarket Road, Crossroads	1618
Newmarket, The Guineas Bus Station	1630
Newmarket, Valley Way	1632
Newmarket, Elizabeth Avenue	1633
Newmarket, Croft Road	1634
Newmarket, Noel Murless Drive	1635
Newmarket, Willie Snaith Road, Tesco	1638
Newmarket, Studlands, Park Avenue	1641
Exning, Church St, St Martins Church	1650